40053183
FPAN
波纹管
Corrugated conduit
01.06.2024, V9.0
Material: PA6 MOD
   标准波纹管，用于工业机器设备
   自熄，不含卤素和镉

波型
Profile 2)
尺寸
Dimensions
in mm (nom.) 3)
弯曲半径
Bending radius
in mm
包装单元
PU
黑色 / black 灰色 / grey NW metr. 内径/ ID 外径 / OD stat. R. m
FPANF-07B.50 FPANF-07G.50 7 10
FIPLOCK®
ONE
F 6,2 10,0 15 50
FPANF-10B.50 FPANF-10G.50 10 12 F 9,6 12,8 20 50
FPANF-12B.50 FPANF-12G.50 12 16 F 12,0 15,7 30 50
FPANF-17B.50 FPANF-17G.50 17 20 F 16,6 21,1 35 50
FPANF-23B.50 FPANF-23G.50 23 25 F 22,6 28,4 40 50
FPANF-29B.50 FPANF-29G.50 29 32 F 29,0 34,5 50 50
FPANF-36B.25 FPANF-36G.25 36 40 F 36,5 42,4 55 25
FPANF-48B.25 FPANF-48G.25 48 50 F 47,5 54,4 65 25
FPANC-17B.50 FPANC-17G.50 17 20
FIPLOCK®
ONE
C 16,1 21,1 35 50
FPANC-23B.50 FPANC-23G.50 23 25 C 22,4 28,5 40 50
FPANC-29B.50 FPANC-29G.50 29 32 C 28,3 34,7 50 50
FPANC-36B.25 FPANC-36G.25 36 40 C 35,8 42,4 55 25
FPANC-48B.25 FPANC-48G.25 48 50 C 46,7 54,5 65 25
关于产品库存，交期，尺寸及颜色等问题请联系我们本地的经销商或客服。
Please contact our local distribution partner or our customer service regarding product availability, lead time, other sizes and colours.
CADENAS – 产品CAD数据目录 / eCATALOGsolutions electronic CAD catalog: https://fraenkische-ip.partcommunity.com
1) FIPLOCK® 波纹管编码规则 / Part numbering key for FIPLOCK® corrugated conduits: www.fraenkische-ip.com/fiplock-part-no